


 



 



SUCCESSFUL MARKETING 

CASES 2018 
1 

B2B road 

show 

All channels 

promotion for 

hotel 

Flash 

sale 

8 hotel partners 
joined in our road 
shows as sponsors. 

Taking  Sunsuri Phuket 
as an example ,which 
had a great outcome 
with marketing help. 

In Double 11 Shopping 
Festival, we achieved 
10,217 room nights in 
one day. 



EDM to  0+  agents 
 

SUCCESSFUL CASE IN MARKETING 2018 

B2B ROAD SHOW 

B2B road show Guangzhou 
5 September 2018 
200+ travel agents 

4 hotel partners 

B2B road show Shenzhen 
8 November 2018 
300+ travel agents 

4 hotel partners 



EDM to  0+  agents 
 

Hotel video  display 

SUCCESSFUL CASE IN MARKETING 2018 

B2B ROAD SHOW 

Hotel presentation time 



EDM to  0+  agents 
 

Face to face communication Lucky draw sponsor 

SUCCESSFUL CASE IN MARKETING 2018 

B2B ROAD SHOW 



Convergent 
 

SUCCESSFUL CASE IN MARKETING 2018 

SUNSURI PHUKET 

*All channels marketing 
in 6 months 
*20+ Channels 
*10,000,000+ Exposures 
 



 
 
 
 

100 room nights barter 

20 times outcome 

ROI 

CONVERGENT MARKETING 2018 

SUNSURI PHUKET 

500+ orders,  
2000+ room nights 



SUCCESSFUL CASE IN MARKETING 2018 

DOUBLE 11 SHOPPING FESTIVAL 

·Flash sale on 11th, November 
 
· a Chinese “Black Friday”  
   marketing campaign 
 
·Crossover cooperation 
 



MARKETING  

CHANNELS & PLAN 

2019 

2 

B2B  

channels 

Exhibition 

& 

Road show 

Package 

& 

crossover 

cooperation 

Flash 

sale 

Social 

medias 



 



 



 







 



B2B ROAD SHOW PLAN 2019 

JOIN AS A SPONSOR 

X-Banner 

Shanghai 
30th  October -1st November 

•200-300 agents & partners every city 

•Good opportunity for hotel branding 

•Maintaining good relationship with agent partners 

•Developing new channels 

 

Presentation Hotel logo 

Chengdu –April 
Shenzhen-September 
Kunming-October 

NEXT  Road 
show 



EXHIBITION PLAN 2019 

JOIN AS A CO-EXHIBITOR 

Shanghai 
15th -17th  May 

Shanghai 
30th  October -1st November 

*Good branding opportunity 

*Marketplace for China’s travel industry 

*Face to face communication with agents 



B2B FAIR PLAN 2019 

CHINA-OUTBOUND MARKET EXCHANGE 

         JOIN AS A CO-EXHIBITOR 

 

•Held in 15 cities 2019 

•800+ agents & partners every city 

•Good opportunity for hotel branding 

•Face to face communication with agents 

 

Shenzhen 
Guangzhou 

Chengdu Wuhan Nanjing 

Zhengzhou 

Changsha 

Shenyang 

Hefei 

Xi’an 

Chongqin 

Kunming 

Hangzhou 

Jinan 

Fuzhou 



PACKAGE&CROSSOVER COOPERATION 

CHINA SOUTHERN AIRLINES 

•Pack accommodations with air tickets 

•Shown on CSA’ e-shop & WeChat menu 

•4 big sale campaigns per year 

•10,000,000+members 

•20,000+clicks&readings per day 

 

 



PACKAGE&CROSSOVER COOPERATION 

CHINA MERCHANTS BANK 

 

•5,000,000+ VIP members 

•Shown and promoted on bank’s mobile App 

•A target group with strong purchasing power  

 

 



 



KOL with 100,000+ followers 

Experiencing hotel 

Posted advertorial on social medias WeChat, RED ,TikTok… 

Booking from the link on their page 

SOCIAL MEDIA EXAMPLE 

 





Selected top-selling 
voucher product 

Coupons and lucky 
draw entrance 

Flash-buy products or other  
Eye-catching product TBD 

FLASH SALE 

DOUBLE 11 SHOPPING FESTIVAL 



Marketing Cooperation 
 

Elaine Wei 
Marketing Director 

 
E-mail：elaine.wei@huizhi-intl.com  

 
Tel：+86-13826088487 

Thank you ! 



THE HOTTEST SELLING HOTEL AWARD 2019 

Shanghai 
30th  October -1st November 

•The biggest event of Convergent 2019 
•one certificate awards by Convergent&media 
•50+ press release&1,000,000+ exposure on   
social medias 
•20+ hotel awards 
•100+ KOL attendees 
•200+ agents & partners attendees 
•50+ cooperative medias 



MARKETING RATE & BARTER 

2019 

3 



B2B  
channels 

 

Convergent  B2B  platform 
website banner Size:1920*640 px 

one month online 
skip to B2B booking page 

US$1,500 

mobile website banner Size:420*150px 
one month online 
skip to B2B booking page 

Free  with 
website 
banner 

WeChat advertorial& promotion 
WeChat advertorial& promotion One full page advertorial of one 

issue, 
skip to B2B booking page 

US$1,500 
  

WeChat advertorial& promotion（share 
page） 

One share page advertorial of one 
issue. 
Skip to B2B booking page 

Free 

EDM 
Convergent EDM system One E-mail to 5000+ agents. 

skip to B2B booking page  
US$1,000 

  
  

MARKETING RATE 

 



Exhibition 
& 

Road show 
 

Convergent Road show 
sponsorship in one city 10 minutes Presentation to 300+agents, 

X-banners, 
Logo and video display 

US$1,000-
3,000 

  

ITB China  Co-exhibitor 
Shanghai 1 Backdrop of sharing booth , 

flyers,1 badge 
 

US$2,500 
  

ILTM China Co-exhibitor 
Shanghai sharing booth , 

flyers, badge 
 

US$3,000-
9,000 

  

B2B FAIR  
CHINA-OUTBOUND MARKET EXCHANGE 

 
sponsorship in one city  one of 15 cities, 

1 Backdrop of sharing booth, 
flyers, 
sponsorship 

US$800 
  

MARKETING RATE 

 



Package 
&  

crossover 
cooperation 

 

China Southern Airlines 

CSA’ e-shop & WeChat menu Package of accommodations and 
air tickets. 
 booking page in China Southern 
Airline' e-shop  
 

US$5,000  

China Merchants Bank 
 

bank’s mobile App One  page advertorial . 
 booking page in bank's e-shop 
 

US$5,000  

  

Social Media  

Top and popular Apps 

RED,TikTok Inviting KOL or hotel connoisseur 
to experience the hotel. 
Advertorial ,photos and videos 
sharing in these two Apps. 
 

US$5000 
&extra 

rooms for 
experience  

Wechat of Putike 

WeChat advertorial&sale One full page advertorial of one 
issue. 
Skip to booking page 

US$5,000  

MARKETING RATE 

 



Flash sale 

Double 11 Shopping Festival 
sales page on Fliggy  One day flash sale  on 11 ,Nov. 

Advertorial and e-shop 
 
 

US$5000 
&exclusive 
room rate 

Awards 

The Hottest Selling Hotel Award 2019 
 

one certificate awards by 
Convergent & media 

The biggest event of Convergent 
2019 
50+ press release&1,000,000+ 
exposure on social medias 
20+ hotel awards 
100+ KOL attendees 
200+ agents & partners attendees 
50+ cooperative medias 
 
 
 

US$4000 
&exclusive 
room rate 

MARKETING RATE 

 

▲Equal amount of room nights, striking balance is accepted if using barter. 
 
▲The rights of accommodation for room nights shall come into effect within 5 days after the 
publication and shall be valid for a long period. 



MARKETING PACKAGE 

 

 
• Website banner(2 months)  US$3000 

• WeChat advertorial& promotion(2 issue of full page 
advertorial )  US$3000 

• Convergent EDM system(2 E-mail to 5,000+agents)  
US$2000 

B2B 
marketing 
package 
US$8000 
20%OFF 

US$6400 



MARKETING PACKAGE 

 

• Sponsorship in Convergent road show(1 city) US$3000 

• RED , TikTok (KOL experience and Advertorial ,photos and 
videos sharing in these two Apps)US$5000 

• website banner(one month)US$1500 

• WeChat advertorial& promotion(One full page 
advertorial )US$1500 

• Convergent EDM system(One E-mail)US$1000 

Multi-
channels 
package 

US$12000 
20%OFF 

US$9600 



MARKETING PACKAGE 

 

• Sponsorship in Convergent road show(2 cities) US$5000 

• ITB China  Co-exhibitor US$2500 

• B2B FAIR :CHINA-OUTBOUND MARKET 
EXCHANGE(choose 5 of 15 cities) US$4000 

• website banner(one month) US$1500 

• WeChat advertorial& promotion(One full page 
advertorial ) US$1500 

• Convergent EDM system(One E-mail) US$1000 

Exhibition & 
road show 

package 

US$15500 
20%OFF 

US$12400 



MARKETING PACKAGE 

 

• RED , TikTok (KOL experience and Advertorial ,photos and videos 
sharing in these two Apps)US$5000 

• Wechat of Putike(One full page advertorial  and e-shop)US$5000 

• China Merchants Bank(Advertorial and e-shop on bank’s 
App)US$5000 

• website banner(one month)US$1500 

• WeChat advertorial& promotion(One full page advertorial 
)US$1500 

• Convergent EDM system(One E-mail)US$1000 

Social 
media 

package 

US$19000 
20%OFF 

US$15200 



 


